SX-ULC ULTRA-LOW COST POCKET SPRING MACHINE

NVIC VNH
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TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Spring Type:

Wire Diameter:

Spring Waist:

Spring Turns:

Spring Top and Bottom Diameter:

Wire Length of Each Spring:

Before Pocketed Height:

After Pocketed Height:

Pressure (height compressed to 140mm)
Pressure (height compressed to 110mm)
Each Spring Weight:

Ultra-4 Spring
@1.7mm
@65mm

4
@40mm
770mm
220mm
160mm
10.62N
13.84N

13.0g

Ordinary Spring
@2.0mm
@65mm

6

@55mm
1070mm
220mm
160mm

13.1N

13.5N

26.25g

- Steel wire is using the production with wire heating system.

- There are control systems in each step of production.

- It has an easy-to-use touch screen system indicated by symbols.

- Error warnings are in English and also other languages are possible upon a requested.

- HMl inserted with intelligent calculation system

- There is fabric correction system

-The materials used are products of internationally known brands. For example; Delta, SMC
Pneumatic, Panasonic Sensor, Bauer Sensor)

- The machine is CE certified.

- One year guarantee for the manufacturing fault
- The factory reserves all rights to change product specifications without any information.
- The machine will be adjusted to a spring size within the range specified in its technical

specifications.

- Each additional modification of the actual coil specification may request additional tools.




