

					TER:	

Spring Type:	Ultra-4 Spring	Ordinary Spring
Wire Diameter:	Ø1.7mm	Ø2.0mm
Spring Waist:	Ø65mm	Ø65mm
Spring Turns:	4	6
Spring Top and Bottom Diameter:	Ø40mm	Ø55mm
Wire Length of Each Spring:	770mm	1070mm
Before Pocketed Height:	220mm	220mm
After Pocketed Height:	160mm	160mm
Pressure (height compressed to 140mm)	10.62N	13.1N
Pressure (height compressed to 110mm)	13.84N	13.5N
Each Spring Weight:	13.0g	26.25g



- Steel wire is using the production with wire heating system.
- There are control systems in each step of production.
- It has an easy-to-use touch screen system indicated by symbols.
- Error warnings are in English and also other languages are possible upon a requested.
- HMI inserted with intelligent calculation system
- There is fabric correction system
- -The materials used are products of internationally known brands. For example; Delta, SMC Pneumatic, Panasonic Sensor, Bauer Sensor)
- The machine is CE certified.
- One year guarantee for the manufacturing fault
- The factory reserves all rights to change product specifications without any information.
- The machine will be adjusted to a spring size within the range specified in its technical specifications.
- Each additional modification of the actual coil specification may request additional tools.

